UNIT 1 TEST AT FLAT NUMBER 6

NAME: SURNAME:

DATE NUMBER LIST:

- Write the vocabulary

1.
E
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2.- Listen and number




3.- Look at the picture and write positive sentences using THERE™ S

Isitaclock?

Is it a desk?

Is it a lamp?



5.-Read and match

—

I've got a big,
grey lamp.

2 The wardrobe
is small.

3 Ihaven'tgota

new computer.
It's old.

4 We've gota
big TV in the
living room.

5 This is a poster of
a cat. It's white.

6 Look at the clock.
It's ten o'clock.

There’s a small
plant on my desk.

) 8 I'vegotabinin
/2 my bedroom.

6. Look the picture, and complete the sentences with the missing words

e This is my bedroom.

o It got a big bed

e There

in the desk, but it

e TIhas

e I’vegottwo

a bookself but it

got a clock.

got a wardrobe.

on the bed and one in the

window.




7.- Look at the picture and answer the questions

* Have you got a bin?

* Have you got a rug?

* Have you got a picture?

* Have you got a wardrobe?

¢ Have you got a lamp?

8.- Imagine this is your bedroom. Write about it

This is my bedroom.
/‘




